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2021 Calendar Events

Fri, January 29, 2021 Kansas Day Lecture
Wed, February 10, 2021 Approaches and Arguments for Sustainable
Practices
Thu, February 11, 2021 Art, Storytelling, & Valentine Cookies
Mon, May 24, 2021 100 minus 3
Tue, May 25, 2021 100 minus 3
Wed, May 26, 2021 100 minus 3
Thu, May 27, 2021 100 minus 3
Fri, May 28, 2021 100 minus 3
Sat, May 29, 2021 100 minus 3
Sun, May 30, 2021 100 minus 3
Mon, May 31, 2021 100 minus 3
Tue, June 01, 2021 100 minus 3
Wed, June 02, 2021 100 minus 3
Thu, June 03, 2021 100 minus 3
Fri, June 04, 2021 100 minus 3
Thu, September 09, 2021 A Conversation with Kate Horvat
Fri, October 01, 2021 First Friday at the MAM
Fri, November 05, 2021 First Friday at the MAM


